Blk 189B Rivervale Drive, #04-1004, Singapore 542189

Invoice no: POS0811/22

Tan Wey Horng Date: 2 September 2022

Blk 54 lengkok Bahru Report no: 811M22.SPA

#01-347 Vehicle : SLZ8168T

Singapore 150054

INVOICE

No Item Descrip+on Qty Unit Price Total Amount($)

01 1,333.00 

SGD($): One thousand Three Hundred and Thirty-three only Payable Amount: 1,333.00 

"Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "Pro-Op?on Services"

PRO-OPTION SERVICES

…………………………………………………………….

Authorised Signature

Email: mirage1195@gmail.com  Mobile: 9061 0543

Being charges for the inspec+on of the accident vehicle, 
transport and photographs.